
Saturday 7/21 update Scribe Set Out Pen Help Exhaust

RANCH

NOVICE NOVICE

PRONOVICE

Score Runner/Tally/Water for Do
Start Time 7:45 am

Pover Carolyn Kali Victoria Linda Dana/Eric Ginny Eileen
Erickson Jacqueline Saoirse and ???
Van deCar Peter Oso
Bowen Chris Nickel
von Eynern Addi Bella
Trent Tom Erin
Erickson Jacqueline Gwyn
Wasielewski Mary Gin
Bigourjan Jean-Louis Kit
Hand Normandie Bell 

Simon Wayne Faye Nancy Betty Chris Deb Jacqueline
Pace Linda Jake Jean-Louis
Snowden Victoria Daphne
Hand Normandie Wick
Simon Wayne Cody
Hammond Jen Lint

Prince Virginia Rhonda Normandie Mary W. Chris/Dana/Jacqueline Jen/Wayne Addi/Tom
Warner Wendy Pete
Johnson Eric Gus
Snowden Victoria Cora
Nancy Phillips Kingston
Wilentz Eileen Colin
Belliveau Betty Dani
Shafer Lindsay Mamba
Bigourjan Jean-Louis Flick
Duarte Deb Gracie



Sunday 7/21update
Scribe Set Out Pen Help Exhaust

NOVICE NOVICE

PRONOVICE

RANCH

Score Runner/Tally/Water for DoStart Time 7:45 am

Simon Wayne Cody Tom Carolyn Chris Ginny and ?? Jean-Louis
Pace Linda Jake
Hammond Jen Lint
Hand Normandie Wick
Simon Wayne Faye

Linda Mary W Chris/Eric/Dana Jen/Addi/Wayne Jacqueline
Duarte Deb Gracie
Wilentz Eileen Colin
Prince Virginia Rhonda
Belliveau Betty Dani
Warner Wendy Pete
Bigourjan Jean-Louis Flick
Shafer Lindsay Mamba
Phillips Nancy Kingston

Deb T Betty Dana/Ginny Wendy/Ginny Eileen
Bigourjan Jean-Louis Kit
Wasielewski Mary Gin
Pover Carolyn Kali
Johnson Eric Tru 
Erickson Jacqueline Gwyn Lindsay?
Hand Normandie Bella
Trent Tom Erin
von Eynern Addi Bella
Bowen Chris Nickel
Erickson Jacqueline Saoirse
Van deCar Peter Oso


